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Aspire College, Main Multan Road, Pattoki,
Kasur

College of Commerce Sultana Foundation,
Farash Town, Islamabad

Government Associate College of Commerce,
Kasur

Government Associate College, G.T Road,
Okara

Government Associate College, Gojra

Government Associate College, Toba Tek
Singh

Government College of Commerce, Narowal

Government Graduate College Sialkot

Subject

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

          14

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          54

          54

          54

          54

          54

          54

          54

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          23

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          30

Appeared

          14

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          49

          49

          41

          49

          52

          53

          53

          15

          13

          13

          15

          15

          15

          16

          26

          24

          26

          26

          26

          26

          27

           7

           7

           6

           6

           6

           6

           7

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          22

          21

          21

          21

          20

          21

          21

          29

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.74

  90.74

  75.93

  90.74

  96.30

  98.15

  98.15

  93.75

  81.25

  81.25

  93.75

  93.75

  93.75

 100.00

  96.30

  88.89

  96.30

  96.30

  96.30

  96.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

  85.71

  85.71

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.65

  95.45

  95.45

  95.45

  90.91

  95.45

  95.45

  96.67

Pass%

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

Institute
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Government Graduate College Sialkot

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Sheikhupura

Government Islamia Graduate College, Kasur

Govt. Associate College (Commerce),
University Road, Mianwali

Hazrat Ayesha Siddiqa Model College for Girls ,
Nicolson Road, Lahore

NISA Girls College of Science, Anwar Club
Road, Sialkot.

Punjab College of Commerce, 161-Ferozepur
Road, Lahore

Subject

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          39

          39

          39

          42

          39

          39

          39

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          21

          38

          38

Appeared

          27

          27

          26

          27

          27

          28

          38

          38

          38

          37

          37

          37

          39

          29

          26

          28

          29

          27

          29

          29

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          12

          38

          39

          39

          37

          38

          39

          40

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          21

          38

          38

Passed

  96.43

  96.43

  92.86

  96.43

  96.43

 100.00

  97.44

  97.44

  97.44

  88.10

  94.87

  94.87

 100.00

 100.00

  89.66

  96.55

 100.00

  93.10

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

 100.00

  95.00

  97.50

  97.50

  92.50

  95.00

  97.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

Institute
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Punjab College of Commerce, 161-Ferozepur
Road, Lahore

Punjab College of Commerce, 92-A & B,
Nizamuddin Road, F-8/4, Islamabad

Punjab College of Commerce, Jhelum

Punjab College, Bharakoh Main Muree Road,
Islamabad

Punjab College, Saidpur Road, Kubay Chak,
Sialkot.

Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.

Sheikhupura College of Commerce,
Sheikhupura

Superior College of Commerce, Sialkot

Subject

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          12

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          21

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          48

          48

          48

          48

          48

          48

          48

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

           7

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           1

          18

          18

          18

Appeared

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

           9

           4

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          21

          15

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          14

           7

          15

          14

          15

          15

            

          48

          48

          48

          48

          48

          48

          48

          16

          17

          16

          17

          17

          17

          18

           7

           6

           5

           6

           6

           6

           1

          18

          17

          18

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

  44.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.30

  65.22

  91.30

  91.30

  91.30

  91.30

 100.00

  93.33

  46.67

 100.00

  93.33

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

  94.44

  88.89

  94.44

  94.44

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

Pass%

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

Institute
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Superior College of Commerce, Sialkot

Subject

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

Money, Banking and Finance

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

          18

          18

          18

          18

Appeared

          18

          18

          18

          18

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

ADC-204

ADC-205

ADC-206

HQ-003

Institute


